
Nevada Rangers

COWBOY                 

OVER ALL

1 Quickly Downunder 49R 119.94 20.86 0 0 20.34 0 0 17.98 0 0 24.64 0 0 19.29 0 0 16.83 0 0 20.86 20.34 17.98 24.64 19.29 16.83 119.94 0 0 1

2 Just Ace S 146.24 23.94 0 0 24.99 0 0 22.21 0 0 27.22 0 0 25.00 0 0 22.88 0 0 23.94 24.99 22.21 27.22 25.00 22.88 146.24 0 0 2

3 Contrail C 166.73 26.08 1 5 0 25.58 0 0 22.66 1 5 0 28.60 1 5 0 24.70 0 0 24.11 0 0 31.08 25.58 27.66 33.60 24.70 24.11 166.73 3 0 3

4 Blazin' Betsy SL 195.27 28.61 0 0 31.50 0 0 25.96 0 0 35.50 0 0 29.63 0 0 44.07 0 0 28.61 31.50 25.96 35.50 29.63 44.07 195.27 0 0 4

5 J D Nevada ES 197.12 26.13 0 0 28.61 2 10 0 20.69 1 5 0 29.76 1 5 0 24.64 2 10 0 27.29 2 10 0 26.13 38.61 25.69 34.76 34.64 37.29 197.12 8 0 5

6 Rowdy One SS 208.52 31.85 0 0 39.47 1 5 0 26.40 0 0 38.07 2 10 0 31.30 0 0 26.43 0 0 31.85 44.47 26.40 48.07 31.30 26.43 208.52 3 0 6

7 Rattlesnake Rod W 233.26 37.07 0 0 29.08 0 0 25.23 2 10 0 38.85 4 20 1 10 30.21 0 0 27.82 1 5 0 37.07 29.08 35.23 68.85 30.21 32.82 233.26 7 1 7

8 Big Foot Billy W 238.32 35.88 1 5 0 39.69 2 10 0 28.99 0 0 46.36 0 0 32.71 1 5 0 34.69 0 0 40.88 49.69 28.99 46.36 37.71 34.69 238.32 4 0 8

9 Buffalo Sam ES 244.94 32.07 0 0 48.07 1 5 0 27.94 1 5 0 50.39 1 5 0 30.72 0 0 40.75 0 0 32.07 53.07 32.94 55.39 30.72 40.75 244.94 3 0 9

10 Charming GD 262.15 40.99 0 0 43.76 1 5 0 37.70 0 0 47.36 1 5 0 44.35 0 0 37.99 0 0 40.99 48.76 37.70 52.36 44.35 37.99 262.15 2 0 10

11 Keen Eye Day 49R 262.31 46.48 1 5 0 39.40 0 0 35.80 2 10 0 46.89 1 5 0 37.02 0 0 36.72 0 0 51.48 39.40 45.80 51.89 37.02 36.72 262.31 4 0 11

12 Jack Rabbit Slim C 271.98 38.97 0 0 41.64 1 5 0 62.60 0 0 49.77 0 0 33.95 0 0 35.05 1 5 0 38.97 46.64 62.60 49.77 33.95 40.05 271.98 2 0 12

13 Shortstock GFL 292.21 54.73 2 10 0 41.74 0 0 34.93 0 0 50.18 1 5 0 44.13 1 5 0 41.50 1 5 0 64.73 41.74 34.93 55.18 49.13 46.50 292.21 5 0 13

14 Red Rock GFS 305.16 51.29 0 0 50.38 0 0 39.13 0 0 54.68 2 10 0 47.33 1 5 0 42.35 1 5 0 51.29 50.38 39.13 64.68 52.33 47.35 305.16 4 0 14

15 Fargo 49R 337.96 57.85 2 10 1 10 45.23 1 5 0 47.80 1 5 1 10 46.27 2 10 0 50.98 0 0 39.83 0 0 77.85 50.23 62.80 56.27 50.98 39.83 337.96 6 2 15

16 Singin' Cowboy   DNF BW 749.76 31.58 1 5 0 18.18 19 95 0 150.00 0 0 150.00 0 0 150.00 0 0 150.00 0 0 36.58 113.18 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 749.76 20 0 16

CLEAN SHOOTERS

1 Quickly Downunder

2 Just Ace

3 Blazin' Betsy

COWBOY                 

CATEGORY

Quickly Downunder 49R 119.94 20.86 0 0 20.34 0 0 17.98 0 0 24.64 0 0 19.29 0 0 16.83 0 0 20.86 20.34 17.98 24.64 19.29 16.83 119.94 0 0

Keen Eye Day 49R 262.31 46.48 1 5 0 39.40 0 0 35.80 2 10 0 46.89 1 5 0 37.02 0 0 36.72 0 0 51.48 39.40 45.80 51.89 37.02 36.72 262.31 4 0

Fargo 49R 337.96 57.85 2 10 1 10 45.23 1 5 0 47.80 1 5 1 10 46.27 2 10 0 50.98 0 0 39.83 0 0 77.85 50.23 62.80 56.27 50.98 39.83 337.96 6 2

Contrail C 166.73 26.08 1 5 0 25.58 0 0 22.66 1 5 0 28.60 1 5 0 24.70 0 0 24.11 0 0 31.08 25.58 27.66 33.60 24.70 24.11 166.73 3 0

Jack Rabbit Slim C 271.98 38.97 0 0 41.64 1 5 0 62.60 0 0 49.77 0 0 33.95 0 0 35.05 1 5 0 38.97 46.64 62.60 49.77 33.95 40.05 271.98 2 0

J D Nevada ES 197.12 26.13 0 0 28.61 2 10 0 20.69 1 5 0 29.76 1 5 0 24.64 2 10 0 27.29 2 10 0 26.13 38.61 25.69 34.76 34.64 37.29 197.12 8 0

Buffalo Sam ES 244.94 32.07 0 0 48.07 1 5 0 27.94 1 5 0 50.39 1 5 0 30.72 0 0 40.75 0 0 32.07 53.07 32.94 55.39 30.72 40.75 244.94 3 0

Charming GD 262.15 40.99 0 0 43.76 1 5 0 37.70 0 0 47.36 1 5 0 44.35 0 0 37.99 0 0 40.99 48.76 37.70 52.36 44.35 37.99 262.15 2 0

Shortstock GFL 292.21 54.73 2 10 0 41.74 0 0 34.93 0 0 50.18 1 5 0 44.13 1 5 0 41.50 1 5 0 64.73 41.74 34.93 55.18 49.13 46.50 292.21 5 0

Red Rock GFS 305.16 51.29 0 0 50.38 0 0 39.13 0 0 54.68 2 10 0 47.33 1 5 0 42.35 1 5 0 51.29 50.38 39.13 64.68 52.33 47.35 305.16 4 0

Just Ace S 146.24 23.94 0 0 24.99 0 0 22.21 0 0 27.22 0 0 25.00 0 0 22.88 0 0 23.94 24.99 22.21 27.22 25.00 22.88 146.24 0 0

Blazin' Betsy SL 195.27 28.61 0 0 31.50 0 0 25.96 0 0 35.50 0 0 29.63 0 0 44.07 0 0 28.61 31.50 25.96 35.50 29.63 44.07 195.27 0 0

Rowdy One SS 208.52 31.85 0 0 39.47 1 5 0 26.40 0 0 38.07 2 10 0 31.30 0 0 26.43 0 0 31.85 44.47 26.40 48.07 31.30 26.43 208.52 3 0

Rattlesnake Rod W 233.26 37.07 0 0 29.08 0 0 25.23 2 10 0 38.85 4 20 1 10 30.21 0 0 27.82 1 5 0 37.07 29.08 35.23 68.85 30.21 32.82 233.26 7 1

Big Foot Billy W 238.32 35.88 1 5 0 39.69 2 10 0 28.99 0 0 46.36 0 0 32.71 1 5 0 34.69 0 0 40.88 49.69 28.99 46.36 37.71 34.69 238.32 4 0

Singin' Cowboy   DNF BW 749.76 31.58 1 5 0 18.18 19 95 0 150.00 0 0 150.00 0 0 150.00 0 0 150.00 0 0 36.58 113.18 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 749.76 20 0

Date: March 13, 2016
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